
TALON LED 

AIRCRAFT LIGHTING

Your Partner in 

Aerospace Distribution

Repair and Warranty Services

Technical Services

Sample Aircraft Eligibility

Airbus

A300

A310

A318

A319

A320

A321

A330

A340

Douglas

DC Series

MD Series

Boeing

B717

B737

B747

B757

B767

B777

Embraer

E-135

E-145

E-170

E-190

Bombardier

CRJ-100

CRJ-200

CRJ-700

CRJ-900

CRJ-1000

Dash-8

Challenger

Global

Gulfstream

Gulfstream

G-100/150

G-200/280

G-IV

G-IV-X

G-V

G-V-SP

*We can support additional commercial, military or bizjet platforms



For more information, email PTSrepair@Proponent.com

Repair Services to The Highest Standards

Proponent Technical Services can provide a variety of repair and warranty services for your Talon LED Lighting 

Applications. From general evaluation to full repair services, we can offer it all. Repair services are performed to the 

Talon CMM manual and utilizes Talon CMM approved test equipment. We use Talon OEM spare parts to replace failed 

components.

 

We hold an FAA 145 repair approval with station certificate 8XAR12B and EASA 145 repair approval with station 

certificate 145.6425 and our cage code is 1GHW3.

All Talon spare parts and test equipment are supplied by Proponent Technical Services, which is the OEM for Talon 

LED Aircraft Lighting. We have a variety of value-added Talon LED repair services available, such as exchange pool or 

guaranteed availability type programs.

Advantages of Proponent Technical Services

• Availability of Talon OEM spare parts on the shelf 

• Provide warranty and regular repair services 

• OEM of the Talon LED product line

• Additional repair services available including exchange pool or guaranteed availability

Evaluation and Test

General Repair

Evaluation/BER fee

Common Services Certification

Single or Dual

Single or Dual

Labor Estimates

1 - 2 Hours

2 - 3 Hours

1 Hour

OEM

Talon LED 

Lighting 

Manufactured by 

Proponent 

Technical 

Services

Turn Around 

Time

7 Days

10 Days

TalonAerospace.com          FAA 8XAR912B          EASA 145-6425          CAGE 1GHW3


