

TALON LED AIRCRAFT LIGHTING

Repair and Warranty Services

Sample Aircraft Eligibility

Airbus	Douglas	Boeing	Embraer	Bombardier	Gulfstream
A300	DC Series	B717	E-135	CRJ-100	Gulfstream
A310	MD Series	B737	E-145	CRJ-200	G-100/150
A318		B747	E-170	CRJ-700	G-200/280
A319		B757	E-190	CRJ-900	G-IV
A320		B767		CRJ-1000	G-IV-X
A321		B777		Dash-8	G-V
A330				Challenger	G-V-SP
A340				Global	

*We can support additional commercial, military or bizjet platforms

Your Partner in Aerospace Distribution

Repair Services to The Highest Standards

Proponent Technical Services can provide a variety of repair and warranty services for your Talon LED Lighting Applications. From general evaluation to full repair services, we can offer it all. Repair services are performed to the Talon CMM manual and utilizes Talon CMM approved test equipment. We use Talon OEM spare parts to replace failed components.

We hold an FAA 145 repair approval with station certificate 8XAR12B and EASA 145 repair approval with station certificate 145.6425 and our cage code is 1GHW3.

All Talon spare parts and test equipment are supplied by Proponent Technical Services, which is the OEM for Talon LED Aircraft Lighting. We have a variety of value-added Talon LED repair services available, such as exchange pool or guaranteed availability type programs.



Common Services	Certification	Labor Estimates	OEM	Turn Around Time
Evaluation and Test	Single or Dual	1 - 2 Hours	Talon LED Lighting	7 Days
General Repair	Single or Dual	2 - 3 Hours	Manufactured by Proponent	10 Days
Evaluation/BER fee		1 Hour	Technical Services	

Advantages of Proponent Technical Services

- Availability of Talon OEM spare parts on the shelf
- Provide warranty and regular repair services
- OEM of the Talon LED product line
- Additional repair services available including exchange pool or guaranteed availability

TalonAerospace.com FAA 8XAR912B EASA 145-6425 CAGE 1GHW3